
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

1 2515001669 Priya sharma Raj kumar GEN 2780.92

2 2515017691 Sahibnoor kaur Iqbal singh narang GEN 2779.4

3 2515012980 Manisha kumari Ram jee kumar 
gupta

BC 2778.72

4 2515021669 Harshita Nand lal SC 2774.55

5 2515011744 Khushi Raju kumar GEN 2773.41

6 2515001593 Khub ram Mahender singh RAS 2770.92

7 2515004132 Viniti yadav Naveen BC 2770.8

8 2515002221 Mridul verma Pratap singh verma GEN 2762.88

9 2515014682 Ajaypal singh Bikar singh SC 2762.04

10 2515006991 Harsimranjeet kaur Kulwinder singh BC 2761.52

11 2515003138 Ramneet kaur Jaswinder singh GEN 2738.033

12 2515011229 Muskan Pardeep sehgal GEN 2732.6

13 2515011956 Manvi mahajan Murari lal GEN 2727.6

14 2515003577 Simranjit kaur Balwinder singh SC,YF 2727

15 2515002950 Lakshita Anil kumar GEN 2726.2

16 2515021973 Thakur vasundhra Ranvijay singh 
chauhan

GEN 2724.6

17 2515007080 Saniya Pushpak maini BAS 2720.2

18 2515000168 Kirti kashyap Kashemender 
kashyap

GEN 2705.603

19 2515009930 Riya chaturvedi R m chaturvedi GEN 2704.4

20 2515003160 Simran sandhu Satpal singh DEF 2695.3

21 2515000131 Deepak Krishan GEN 2677.06

     DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
       PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Overall waiting list for admission to M.A. I (2025-26)



22 2515003790 Tanu Rohit ram GEN 2664

23 2515017710 Palak Shubhkaran ST 2659

24 2515001354 Chaitanya 
shivanshi

Sanjeev kumar 
sharma

GEN 2658.93

25 2515015661 Prakhar singh Praveen singh GEN 2658.8

26 2515017958 Gurkirat kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,
RAS

2654.52

27 2515000475 Pragya gupta Devinder kumar YF 2653.41

28 2515001876 Poonam Gopal chand GEN 2650.55

29 2515000042 Anshika Bijender singh SC 2646.8

30 2515000496 Priya Bhaskar Sunjai Bhaskar GEN 2645.1

31 2515000303 Geetanjali tomar Dhyan singh tomar RAS 2645

32 2515012156 Vandna kumari Bhumi chand RAS 2644.05

33 2515006765 Adhiraj singh Aditya sihag GEN 2643.743

34 2515000622 Megha Labhsingh BC 2642.47

35 2515001097 Sakshi Tajinder singh OGC 2641.8

36 2515003603 Gunisha khurana Chintu khurana OGC 2641.2

37 2515008579 Tohied ul islam Mohammad shoaib ST 2637.187

38 2515000713 Kiran kumari Ghanshyam BC 2636

39 2515022370 Lalita Ramesh kumar GEN 2629.08

40 2515017837 Mehak rana Vijay singh rana GEN 2625

41 2515002916 Kashish rana C l rana GEN 2622

42 2515000813 SHIVANSH 
ACHARYA

HANS RAJ ACHARYA GEN 2616.2

43 2515003207 Kanika Duni chand GEN 2613.2

44 2515000381 Divyanshu Prakash chand YF 2610.24

45 2515014734 Ritvik Bunty kumar BC 2606.976

46 2515003001 Himanshi Sandeep kumar GEN 2606



47 2515006360 Srishti sharma Adarsh sharma OGC 2604.35

48 2515016806 Komal kamboj Ramesh chander BC,BAS 2602.6

49 2515001688 Aadrika Krishna kumar GEN 2594.24

50 2515000214 Ishtha Sawant Pardeep Sawant OGC 2593

51 2515005516 Supriya biswal Prakash kumar 
biswal

GEN 2589.52

52 2515001129 Bharat Ramesh kumar GEN 2589.26

53 2515001496 Khushi kumari Uday narain singh GEN 2582.8

54 2515000189 Muskan Komal singh aswal GEN 2579.2

55 2515022715 Vaishali dhiman Surjit singh BC,DEF 2579.1

56 2515016675 Akashdeep singh Malkeet singh BC 2560

57 2515006479 Divyansh dehal Chander paul singh GEN 2559.6

58 2515012537 Komal Harjinder kumar BC,BAS 2559.6

59 2515000799 Pallavi thakur Yogeshwar RAS 2550.85

60 2515001756 Vanya thakur Sharat thakur GEN 2547.6

61 2515018069 Aksh garg Naveen garg GEN 2539.4

62 2515002204 Chandrasena 
mayanglambam

Mayanglambam 
chandrashekhar sing

SC 2538.4

63 2515000351 Sonam chuskit Tsering angdus ST 2538

64 2515007072 Sonika Kashav singh DEF 2538

65 2515006879 Shalini Mohinder Singh PWD 2535.5

66 2515002407 Mehak Bhisham singh GEN 2528.95

67 2515000453 SACHIN JOSHI PANKAJ JOSHI GEN 2525.82

68 2515001724 Jaishree gupta Late vijay narayan BC 2525.29

69 2515011573 Shivam Anil kumar SC 2524.53

70 2515009411 Meenakshi sharma Leela dutt GEN 2520.05

71 2515003323 Pallvi Ashok kumar BC 2517.05



72 2515003754 Hiteshi jokta Shiv dev GEN 2513.75

73 2515016495 Damini Vinay kumar GEN 2511.15

74 2515000178 Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur OGC,RAS 2509.8

75 2515001125 Harsimrat antal Gursewak singh 
antal

GEN 2509.25

76 2515022458 Aastha thakur Ashok chauhan RAS 2507.14

77 2515002958 Simran Amar nath ST 2507

78 2515001770 Rohini thakur Raj kumar GEN 2503.6

79 2515014655 Jashandeep singh Kuldeep singh SC 2501.6

80 2515009067 Nidhi sharma Anil sharma GEN 2501.2

81 2515001259 KAJAL Davinder Kumar SC,RAS 2498

82 2515000521 Ridhima thakur Kuldeep thakur GEN 2496.05

83 2515003918 Khyati sharma Gopal chand GEN 2495.25

84 2515000251 Shilpa Kuldeep singh DEF 2495.05

85 2515002805 Priyanshi gupta Devinder kumar GEN 2488.05

86 2515007164 Anshita Parveen kumar BC 2487.4

87 2515017155 Daksh sharma Harimohan GEN 2486.517

88 2515001499 Yuvika upadhyay Kumud upadhyay GEN 2484.2

89 2515000587 Divyanshi Krishan kumar 
gurung

GEN 2479.403

90 2515003294 Riya rani Joginder singh BC 2469.64

91 2515019629 Ishatpreet kaur Gurjit singh GEN 2468.674

92 2515002575 Priyanshi Satya prakash GEN 2464.06

93 2515002711 Annika Kishori lal GEN 2453.9

94 2515008429 Saniya chauhan Gridhari lal chauhan OGC 2450.45

95 2515004012 Sneha Bobby kumar SC 2446.44

96 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 2445.2



97 2515020905 Ananta patial Ashwani patial ST 2444.28

98 2515001128 Sania sharma Maya dutt sharma YF 2443.35

99 2515000078 Deepika Balbir singh GEN 2441.4

100 2515001320 Aditi bhatt Sunil bhatt GEN 2438.59

101 2515003848 Aman kumar Ramesh kumar GEN 2435.19

102 2515000063 Neha Satish kumar GEN 2432.8

103 2515003909 Jasmeet saini Rashpal singh BC 2431.475

104 2515000763 Mannat chauhan Chander mohan GEN 2427.306

105 2515000143 Fiza Sharma Rajiv Sharma GEN 2427

106 2515001139 Nisar Yunus ali BC 2418.09

107 2515002010 Utkarsh thakur Ramesh thakur GEN 2411.73

108 2515018211 Lakshit bhardwaj Vijay kumar GEN 2406.25

109 2515006982 Vinay sandhu Anoop singh RAS 2401.68

110 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF 2401.4

111 2515002942 Anjali thakur Brij lal OGC 2398.45

112 2515010555 Smriti Munshi ram GEN 2393.4

113 2515003991 Sukhwant singh Niranjan singh SC,DEF 2392.44

114 2515006240 Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass BC,BAS 2392.022

115 2515005379 Harmanpreet kaur Hardeep singh SC 2389.45

116 2515007631 Jyotika Pankaj sharma GEN 2387.024

117 2515003184 Abhimanue 
balnatha

Avinash chander GEN 2384.2

118 2515002883 Simranjeet kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 2377.65

119 2515001886 Nitish Yadvender singh OGC 2375.7

120 2515016288 Apurva jain Sunil kumar jain GEN 2371.5

121 2515003161 Tanu kumari Shankar singh SC 2367.35



122 2515010523 Anshika Ashok kumar bansal GEN 2365.69

123 2515012114 Kriti Siddhartha sharma OGC,DEF 2363.088

124 2515002171 Meemansa kala Sunil kumar kala GEN 2362.35

125 2515000669 Akanksha Hari chand GEN 2355.75

126 2515007741 Reshmi laishram Rajendro laishram BAS,OGC 2353.1

127 2515000907 Shagun verma Surinder verma GEN 2351.8

128 2515001036 Priyanka kumari Kuldeep singh GEN 2350.45

129 2515000854 Shagun garg Dinesh kumar GEN 2349.788

130 2515006176 Paras kamboj Mehar singh BC 2348.637

131 2515003565 Sanoujam 
lingjelthoiba

Sanoujam 
shyamcharan singh

BC 2347.8

132 2515000324 Pragya singh Sarangdhar kumar 
singh

GEN 2341

133 2515008391 Agrima sharma Nitin sham GEN 2333.72

134 2515002106 Jashpreet 
chaudhary

Kamal chand ST 2331.95

135 2515002865 Rohit kumar Ravinder singh GEN 2331.05

136 2515006749 Parneet kaur Jagdeep singh GEN 2329.08

137 2515005922 Nidhi chauhan Mangesh kumar RAS 2327.4

138 2515010123 Sohani Sagar singh DEF 2326.4

139 2515011933 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 2324.02

140 2515002716 Payal parihar Naresh kumar GEN 2322.4

141 2515013402 Ishmanpreet kaur 
ghumman

Avtar singh 
ghumman

GEN 2320.4

142 2515000010 Sakshi Raj kumar GEN 2313.2

143 2515021763 Jaspreet singh virk Harjinder singh virk GEN 2310.6

144 2515001332 Anmoldeep kaur Gurmeet singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2310.6

145 2515000343 Khushboo Mahender GEN 2309.75

146 2515002058 Harshit sharma Subhash sharma GEN 2309.55



147 2515004243 Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2304.684

148 2515003526 Aakash kainth Ashwani kainth GEN 2304.19

149 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,
RAS

2304.08

150 2515010721 Rishab phutela Balish kumar BAS 2303.3

151 2515002675 Pallavi phukan Babul moni phukan GEN 2303.2

152 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2302.558

153 2515002056 Gagandeep Bharat bhushan GEN 2300.15

154 2515010117 Ambiteshwar singh 
mandeel

Vijandera singh 
mandeel

GEN 2294.7

155 2515000687 Stacie chongtham Chongtham ajit 
singh

BC 2289.2

156 2515000016 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF 2289.043

157 2515007012 Sejal dogra Paramjeet singh GEN 2286

158 2515003112 Jaspreet singh Rajinder singh BC 2281.68

159 2515006101 Kashika Sohal Rajesh Kumar Sohal GEN 2278.8

160 2515001378 Kashish Narender arora OGC 2278.75

161 2515008724 Amandeep Satish kumar YF 2277.02

162 2515020553 Adhrija Aman bhardwaj GEN 2275.48

163 2515003319 Mandeep Balvinder singh DEF 2270.4

164 2515011603 Sanjana Surjit singh SC 2267.68

165 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 2266.75

166 2515000691 Tanveer Harjinder singh SC 2260.8

167 2515008016 Gursimran kaur Jagdish singh GEN 2255

168 2515001874 Vishesh chagti Raman kumar GEN 2249.95

169 2515001267 Khushpreet kaur Satnam singh OGC 2245

170 2515009591 Gurkanwal kaur Jatinder pal singh GEN 2239.38

171 2515007124 Venus manta Narain singh manta GEN 2236.45



172 2515003726 Ananya abrol Arun abrol GEN 2235.95

173 2515004086 Simran Hemraj ST,RAS 2227.6

174 2515015974 Udayveer singh Swaran singh GEN 2227.15

175 2515002835 Shweta tomar Mohan singh SC 2227

176 2515015747 Jenifer huidrom Huidrom jefree singh BC 2225.507

177 2515004046 Parmeeti verma Narender verma GEN 2224.4

178 2515001195 Wilma charak Kamal charak OGC 2217.6

179 2515006170 Manmohan Chain ram SC 2210.4

180 2515018715 Sukhjeet singh Balkar singh GEN 2210

181 2515002584 Shruti rana Jaswinder singh 
rana

OGC,DEF 2204.6

182 2515012425 Kajal chandel Devinder singh GEN 2204

183 2515001851 Tapur sharma Anil kumar GEN 2201

184 2515008475 Asmita mehta Tula ram mehta GEN 2192.2

185 2515011085 Tanish kumar Sanjay kumar SC 2190.4

186 2515002990 Sukhmanjeet kaur Gurjeet singh GEN 2186.642

187 2515002446 Payal sharma Chaman sharma GEN 2186

188 2515000548 ILA BAQUAI Rafee Ahmed Baquai GEN 2184

189 2515001935 Tanu katal Dharam singh BAS,DEF 2183.25

190 2515000482 Arshnoor Kaur Aman Paul Singh GEN 2183

191 2515001311 Swatika Chandel Narender kumar OGC 2177.65

192 2515017618 Amarjeet kaur Balkaran singh GEN 2176

193 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 2173.2

194 2515020132 Balwinder singh Krishan lal BC,BAS 2165.44

195 2515009154 Nandini vinayak Gagandeep DEF 2160.4

196 2515002651 Divyansh dogra Manoj kumar DEF 2160.3



197 2515012336 Dimpal choudhary Mehar chand ST 2153.7

198 2515016853 Sofia Fakhruddin BC 2151.2

199 2515019155 Nipunn nishant Ishwer dass SC 2148.72

200 2515003607 Gunjan Satpal GEN 2145.8

201 2515001296 Katyaini Singh Lakshay Thakur GEN 2141.4

202 2515000844 Sayyam Yadav Ajay Kumar BC 2139.3

203 2515017725 Jasmine Ghansham SC 2132.35

204 2515006443 Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia SC 2129.1

205 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF 2128.32

206 2515002934 Kavita devi Suresh kumar SC 2126

207 2515004516 Daljeet kaur Hari chand SC 2125.15

208 2515002905 Sachiv grover Manoj kumar GEN 2123.424

209 2515000333 Thingujam sonika 
devi

Thingujam 
priyananda singh

BC 2120.3

210 2515017593 Tania chingangbam Chingangbam 
nilamani singh

BC,BAS 2120

211 2515000777 Tejasvini Vinod kumar GEN 2119.541

212 2515014172 Jahanvi sisodia Ravinder sisodia YF 2114.48

213 2515002084 Parveen Ranjit singh GEN 2111

214 2515015385 Sourav thakur Rajender kumar RAS 2104.4

215 2515000741 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 2097.2

216 2515002237 Paras bhandari Kali charan bhandari ST 2092.4

217 2515013726 Navjot kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 2091.333

218 2515005476 Shagun verma Neelam prakash GEN 2089

219 2515002196 Simran Hem singh SC 2084

220 2515000638 Abhishek batra Mohinder pal GEN 2076.695

221 2515011725 Sant kaur Surjit singh PWD 2074.8



222 2515005915 Ila yadav Vipin kumar yadav BC 2064

223 2515000362 Khushhal Singh Hari Singh Meena ST 2063.55

224 2515000812 SKAND KUMAR SHIV DAYAL ST 2062

225 2515021076 Sumanpreet kaur Gurdas singh GEN 2060.4

226 2515009882 Naman rana Hari singh rana GEN 2059.05

227 2515008928 Priya kumari Raju kumar SC 2056.95

228 2515000547 Pal Chawla Jasveer Singh 
Chawla

GEN 2050

229 2515002475 Hari shankar yadav Mahinder yadav BC 2039.6

230 2515000467 Harmanpreet Singh Jagroop Singh SC 2039.6

231 2515003267 Shruti Daya singh SC 2038

232 2515000438 Kamal Kuldeep GEN 2036.8

233 2515010652 Harkirat singh Gursewak singh GEN 2026.4

234 2515003690 Simrandeep singh 
chhina

Dharminder singh GEN 2024.4

235 2515015880 Varsha yadav Narender yaadv BC 2023.909

236 2515006445 Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh DEF 2022.2

237 2515004107 Yash Narinder kumar SC 2020.75

238 2515016313 Sahil mohammad Rafan ali ST 2012.16

239 2515000219 Vijay partap singh Makhan singh SC 2007.95

240 2515005881 Yuvraj singh Gurjeet singh GEN 2005.05

241 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 2004.5

242 2515000007 Ritika verma Naresh verms GEN 2000.7

243 2515016970 Kulveer singh Jarnail singh GEN 1999.097

244 2515005858 Sohavdeep singh Sukhdev singh GEN 1995.45

245 2515019383 Manpreet kaur Jasvir singh GEN 1992.07

246 2515003403 Nitish Kumar Surinder Singh SC,DEF 1991.4



247 2515004060 Rajvir singh Gurbhag singh GEN 1989.2

248 2515007486 Amisha Rajesh GEN 1980

249 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1967.85

250 2515010353 Sakshi sharma Prem kumar sharma GEN 1960.552

251 2515006066 Diksha dogra Pankaj dogra GEN 1953

252 2515005910 Himanshi dhiman Hukam chand BC 1942.443

253 2515005558 Kaveri divan S lal divan DEF 1941.6

254 2515001431 SAHIL SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH GEN 1940.4

255 2515000688 Shruti Dogra Rajesh Kumar GEN 1935.6

256 2515002467 Symenpreet singh Darshan singh SC 1932.55

257 2515011117 Divya Gulab singh BC 1930

258 2515006183 Ajaypal singh Jaswinder singh GEN 1929.2

259 2515008676 Ayush Vijay kumar GEN 1923.1

260 2515012665 Gursandeep singh Sikander singh SC 1920

261 2515022168 Adesh partap singh Jasbir singh BC 1919.15

262 2515000901 Sonam Dharmendra kumar 
singh

GEN 1914.2

263 2515006270 Sahil Parveen kumar GEN 1912.8

264 2515001521 Saurabh Baljinder singh GEN 1906.8

265 2515002049 Akhil Sanjeev kumar PWD 1900.35

266 2515004199 Janvi sharma Dev kiran GEN 1896.45

267 2515002285 Sejal Harpreet singh GEN 1890.05

268 2515001520 Anish kadian Balwan singh GEN 1885.55

269 2515014227 Vikas choudhary Husan chand ST 1883.6

270 2515002970 Arshdeep singh Kuldeep singh SC 1878.15

271 2515000826 Nargis banoo Sheikh bashir ST 1876.8



272 2515010871 Ishu kaushal Pardeep kaushal GEN 1875

273 2515004375 Stanzin angmo Morup tashi ST 1866.9

274 2515008558 Portia goyal Satish kumar goyal GEN 1864.8

275 2515019161 Mohit chauhan Mansa ram SC 1863.15

276 2515011287 Sonam palmo Konchok sangdup ST 1863.05

277 2515000562 Rinku chauhan Dila ram chauhan DEF 1862.44

278 2515021418 Harleen singh Surinder kumar GEN 1859.78

279 2515016534 Amandeep kaur Amarjit singh BC 1857.869

280 2515013817 Gurleen kaur Jatinder singh DEF 1856

281 2515021180 Raj ansh kapta Shashi kapta GEN 1853.05

282 2515004962 Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh GEN 1849

283 2515018380 Mankirat singh Narinder singh GEN 1848.95

284 2515002792 Anjali saini Lok nath BC 1837.9

285 2515012618 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1837.2

286 2515013262 Akash Gurmeet singh SC 1834.2

287 2515019559 Gurjinder singh Gurmangat singh BC 1831

288 2515003671 Pawan kumar Late rajesh singh GEN 1829.96

289 2515008124 Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh SC,RAS 1828.303

290 2515003758 Divya arunima Arun avasthy OGC 1813.965

291 2515012170 Noushiya banu Md abdul hakim BC 1810.92

292 2515004070 Anandaraj 
ningthoujam

Ningthoujam 
shamer singh

BC 1810.25

293 2515018296 Rajtilak Sube singh BC,DEF 1810.182

294 2515016690 Harmanjeet singh Palwinder singh GEN 1802.4

295 2515011610 Nandini kaushish Vishwajit kaushish NRI 1794.24

296 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,
YF

1789.728



297 2515009728 Amandeep kaur Balkar singh SC,BAS 1788.663

298 2515002016 Neha devi Udham singh ST 1786.286

299 2515004925 Sunny bhardwaj Ram lal GEN 1785

300 2515016418 Swati Surender singh SC 1776.4

301 2515001702 Shifali devi Suresh kumar SC 1776

302 2515010002 Harkrishan Nishan singh SC 1768.2

303 2515005618 Vipin basera Yudhvir singh PWD 1754.4

304 2515000462 Neha Devender kumar 
juneja

GEN 1750.759

305 2515017078 Abhishek Gurdev singh ST,RAS 1740.65

306 2515000004 Kacho Shair Ali 
Khan

Kacho Amir Khan ST 1734.857

307 2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1728.6

308 2515006553 Saksham verma Kulbhushan verma GEN 1719.9

309 2515019168 Gazal jakhar Surender pal singh GEN 1714.035

310 2515005619 Khushwant singh Amritpal singh GEN 1711.85

311 2515021808 Ayush rana Dev raj GEN 1707

312 2515014460 Vivek hirwal Lalit kumar SC 1692.6

313 2515000053 Annanya sharma Puneet mohan 
sharma

GEN 1689.528

314 2515014751 Jobanpreet singh Suchwinder singh GEN 1689.231

315 2515009159 Harshdeep singh Sukhdweep singh GEN 1684.2

316 2515018816 Upmaandeep singh Birbikramjeet singh GEN 1679.04

317 2515013076 Roopal Yogender kumar GEN 1668

318 2515011971 Rajpreet singh Baljeet singh GEN 1667.4

319 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.077

320 2515001618 Ananya Rajeev GEN 1658.55

321 2515016597 Jugshaan singh Surjeet singh GEN 1658.085



322 2515000603 Aena dhingra Sps dhingra GEN 1636.8

323 2515022512 Sandeep singh Naranjan singh GEN 1634.2
324 2515003170 Dilpreet singh Gurpreet singh SC 1624.6

325 2515020272 Navpreet singh Baldev singh PWD 1620.554
326 2515019044 Karsimran singh Rajinder singh SC 1612.6

327 2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.824

328 2515019315 Vicky singh Najar singh SC 1608.48

329 2515005054 Sonali Roop Chand GEN 1602
330 2515003457 Pragya Chandrakant kothari OGC 1593.6

331 2515002603 Sanya pasricha Sudhir pasricha GEN 1591.2

332 2515021582 Anahat kaur Gurpreet singh GEN 1587.72

333 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6

334 2515004009 Gurpreet singh Joginder singh PWD 1567.2

335 2515018341 Abhimanyu sehgal Anil sehgal ST 1555

336 2515006736 Dhruv dutta Parmod dutta GEN 1553.9

337 2515000725 Akshay Dhiman Rajesh Kumar GEN 1552.32

338 2515008352 Sukhwinder singh Nishan singh SC 1550.85

339 2515009290 Tajinder singh 
maan

Parminder singh GEN 1546.727

340 2515006125 Arshdeep sharma Rakesh mohan GEN 1537.2

341 2515012283 Akashdeep singh Harbans singh SC 1503.333

342 2515009571 Harpartap singh 
randhawa

Charan singh 
randhawa

DEF 1483.2

343 2515010904 Dilsher singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1476.644

344 2515010748 Tarsem singh Bohar singh SC 1457.4

345 2515000636 Aryan sheoran Sandeep kumar GEN 1455.3

346 2515021727 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 1342.95

347 2515011375 Rahul bishnoi Ramniwas GEN 1261.333

Sd/-
Chairperson



S. 
N.

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

1 2515003991 Sukhwant singh Niranjan singh SC,DEF 2392.44
2 2515005379 Harmanpreet kaur Hardeep singh SC 2389.45

3 2515003161 Tanu kumari Shankar singh SC 2367.35
4 2515001332 Anmoldeep kaur Gurmeet singh SC,BAS,R

AS
2310.6

5 2515004243 Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2304.684

6 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2302.558

7 2515011603 Sanjana Surjit singh SC 2267.68
8 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 2266.75
9 2515000691 Tanveer Harjinder singh SC 2260.8
10 2515002835 Shweta tomar Mohan singh SC 2227
11 2515006170 Manmohan Chain ram SC 2210.4
12 2515011085 Tanish kumar Sanjay kumar SC 2190.4
13 2515019155 Nipunn nishant Ishwer dass SC 2148.72
14 2515017725 Jasmine Ghansham SC 2132.35
15 2515006443 Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia SC 2129.1
16 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF 2128.32
17 2515002934 Kavita devi Suresh kumar SC 2126
18 2515004516 Daljeet kaur Hari chand SC 2125.15
19 2515002196 Simran Hem singh SC 2084
20 2515008928 Priya kumari Raju kumar SC 2056.95
21 2515000467 Harmanpreet Singh Jagroop Singh SC 2039.6

22 2515003267 Shruti Daya singh SC 2038
23 2515004107 Yash Narinder kumar SC 2020.75
24 2515000219 Vijay partap singh Makhan singh SC 2007.95

25 2515003403 Nitish Kumar Surinder Singh SC,DEF 1991.4
26 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1967.85
27 2515002467 Symenpreet singh Darshan singh SC 1932.55

28 2515012665 Gursandeep singh Sikander singh SC 1920

29 2515002970 Arshdeep singh Kuldeep singh SC 1878.15
30 2515019161 Mohit chauhan Mansa ram SC 1863.15
31 2515013262 Akash Gurmeet singh SC 1834.2
32 2515008124 Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh SC,RAS 1828.303
33 2515009728 Amandeep kaur Balkar singh SC,BAS 1788.663
34 2515016418 Swati Surender singh SC 1776.4
35 2515001702 Shifali devi Suresh kumar SC 1776

 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE  
Category wise waiting lists 2025-26

SC Candidates Waiting List



36 2515010002 Harkrishan Nishan singh SC 1768.2
37 2515014460 Vivek hirwal Lalit kumar SC 1692.6
38 2515003170 Dilpreet singh Gurpreet singh SC 1624.6
39 2515019044 Karsimran singh Rajinder singh SC 1612.6
40 2515019315 Vicky singh Najar singh SC 1608.48
41 2515000105 Sarthak salaria Surinder kumar SC 1587.6
42 2515008352 Sukhwinder singh Nishan singh SC 1550.85

43 2515012283 Akashdeep singh Harbans singh SC 1503.333
44 2515010748 Tarsem singh Bohar singh SC 1457.4
45 2515021727 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 1342.95

1 2515002106 Jashpreet 
chaudhary

Kamal chand ST 2331.95

2 2515004086 Simran Hemraj ST,RAS 2227.6
3 2515012336 Dimpal choudhary Mehar chand ST 2153.7

4 2515000741 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 2097.2
5 2515002237 Paras bhandari Kali charan bhandari ST 2092.4

6 2515000362 Khushhal Singh Hari Singh Meena ST 2063.55
7 2515000812 SKAND KUMAR SHIV DAYAL ST 2062
8 2515016313 Sahil mohammad Rafan ali ST 2012.16
9 2515014227 Vikas choudhary Husan chand ST 1883.6
10 2515000826 Nargis banoo Sheikh bashir ST 1876.8
11 2515004375 Stanzin angmo Morup tashi ST 1866.9
12 2515011287 Sonam palmo Konchok sangdup ST 1863.05
13 2515002016 Neha devi Udham singh ST 1786.286
14 2515017078 Abhishek Gurdev singh ST,RAS 1740.65
15 2515000004 Kacho Shair Ali 

Khan
Kacho Amir Khan ST 1734.857

16 2515018341 Abhimanyu sehgal Anil sehgal ST 1555

1 2515017958 Gurkirat kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,
RAS

2654.52

2 2515000622 Megha Labhsingh BC 2642.47
3 2515000713 Kiran kumari Ghanshyam BC 2636
4 2515014734 Ritvik Bunty kumar BC 2606.976
5 2515016806 Komal kamboj Ramesh chander BC,BAS 2602.6
6 2515022715 Vaishali dhiman Surjit singh BC,DEF 2579.1
7 2515016675 Akashdeep singh Malkeet singh BC 2560
8 2515012537 Komal Harjinder kumar BC,BAS 2559.6
9 2515001724 Jaishree gupta Late vijay narayan BC 2525.29
10 2515003323 Pallvi Ashok kumar BC 2517.05
11 2515007164 Anshita Parveen kumar BC 2487.4
12 2515003294 Riya rani Joginder singh BC 2469.64
13 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 2445.2
14 2515003909 Jasmeet saini Rashpal singh BC 2431.475

ST Category Waiting List

BC Category Waiting List



15 2515001139 Nisar Yunus ali BC 2418.09
16 2515006240 Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass BC,BAS 2392.022
17 2515006176 Paras kamboj Mehar singh BC 2348.637
18 2515003565 Sanoujam 

lingjelthoiba
Sanoujam 
shyamcharan singh

BC 2347.8

19 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,
RAS

2304.08

20 2515000687 Stacie chongtham Chongtham ajit 
singh

BC 2289.2

21 2515003112 Jaspreet singh Rajinder singh BC 2281.68
22 2515015747 Jenifer huidrom Huidrom jefree singh BC 2225.507

23 2515020132 Balwinder singh Krishan lal BC,BAS 2165.44
24 2515016853 Sofia Fakhruddin BC 2151.2
25 2515000844 Sayyam Yadav Ajay Kumar BC 2139.3
26 2515000333 Thingujam sonika 

devi
Thingujam 
priyananda singh

BC 2120.3

27 2515017593 Tania chingangbam Chingangbam 
nilamani singh

BC,BAS 2120

28 2515005915 Ila yadav Vipin kumar yadav BC 2064
29 2515002475 Hari shankar yadav Mahinder yadav BC 2039.6

30 2515015880 Varsha yadav Narender yaadv BC 2023.909
31 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 2004.5
32 2515005910 Himanshi dhiman Hukam chand BC 1942.443

33 2515011117 Divya Gulab singh BC 1930
34 2515022168 Adesh partap singh Jasbir singh BC 1919.15

35 2515016534 Amandeep kaur Amarjit singh BC 1857.869
36 2515002792 Anjali saini Lok nath BC 1837.9
37 2515012618 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1837.2
38 2515019559 Gurjinder singh Gurmangat singh BC 1831
39 2515012170 Noushiya banu Md abdul hakim BC 1810.92
40 2515004070 Anandaraj 

ningthoujam
Ningthoujam 
shamer singh

BC 1810.25

41 2515018296 Rajtilak Sube singh BC,DEF 1810.182
42 2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1728.6
43 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.077

1 2515005476 Shagun verma Neelam prakash SP   
(Score - 
41)

2089

2 2515000219 Vijay partap singh Makhan singh SC 
(Score - 
41)

2007.95

Sports Category Waiting List

Def. Category Waiting List



1 2515003991 Sukhwant singh Niranjan singh SC,DEF 
(4)

2392.44

2 2515010123 Sohani Sagar singh DEF (4) 2326.4
3 2515003319 Mandeep Balvinder singh DEF (4) 2270.4
4 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 

(4)
2173.2

5 2515009154 Nandini vinayak Gagandeep DEF (4) 2160.4
6 2515018296 Rajtilak Sube singh BC,DEF 

(4)
1810.182

7 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 
(4)

1667.077

8 2515007072 Sonika Kashav singh DEF (5) 2538
9 2515012114 Kriti Siddhartha sharma OGC,DEF 

 (5)
2363.088

10 2515002651 Divyansh dogra Manoj kumar DEF (5) 2160.3
11 2515006445 Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh DEF (5) 2022.2
12 2515003403 Nitish Kumar Surinder Singh SC,DEF 

(5)
1991.4

13 2515005558 Kaveri divan S lal divan DEF (5) 1941.6
14 2515000562 Rinku chauhan Dila ram chauhan DEF (5) 1862.44
15 2515013817 Gurleen kaur Jatinder singh DEF (5) 1856
16 2515009571 Harpartap singh 

randhawa
Charan singh 
randhawa

DEF (5) 1483.2

17 2515002584 Shruti rana Jaswinder singh 
rana

OGC,DEF 
 (6)

2204.6

18 2515001935 Tanu katal Dharam singh BAS,DEF 
(7)

2183.25

1 2515005618 Vipin basera Yudhvir singh PWD 1754.4
2 2515020272 Navpreet singh Baldev singh PWD 1620.554
3 2515004009 Gurpreet singh Joginder singh PWD 1567.2

1 2515006360 Srishti sharma Adarsh sharma OGC 2604.35
2 2515000214 Ishtha Sawant Pardeep Sawant OGC 2593
3 2515000178 Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur OGC,RAS 2509.8

4 2515008429 Saniya chauhan Gridhari lal chauhan OGC 2450.45

5 2515002942 Anjali thakur Brij lal OGC 2398.45
6 2515001886 Nitish Yadvender singh OGC 2375.7
7 2515012114 Kriti Siddhartha sharma OGC,DEF 2363.088

8 2515007741 Reshmi laishram Rajendro laishram BAS,OGC 2353.1

9 2515011933 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 2324.02

10 2515000016 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF 2289.043
11 2515001378 Kashish Narender arora OGC 2278.75
12 2515001267 Khushpreet kaur Satnam singh OGC 2245
13 2515001195 Wilma charak Kamal charak OGC 2217.6

PWD Category Waiting List

OGC Category Waiting List



14 2515002584 Shruti rana Jaswinder singh 
rana

OGC,DEF 2204.6

15 2515001311 Swatika Chandel Narender kumar OGC 2177.65
16 2515003758 Divya arunima Arun avasthy OGC 1813.965
17 2515003457 Pragya Chandrakant kothari OGC 1593.6

1 2515000303 Geetanjali tomar Dhyan singh tomar RAS 2645

2 2515012156 Vandna kumari Bhumi chand RAS 2644.05
3 2515000799 Pallavi thakur Yogeshwar RAS 2550.85
4 2515000178 Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur OGC,RAS 2509.8

5 2515022458 Aastha thakur Ashok chauhan RAS 2507.14
6 2515001259 KAJAL Davinder Kumar SC,RAS 2498
7 2515006982 Vinay sandhu Anoop singh RAS 2401.68
8 2515005922 Nidhi chauhan Mangesh kumar RAS 2327.4
9 2515011933 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 2324.02

10 2515001332 Anmoldeep kaur Gurmeet singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2310.6

11 2515004243 Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2304.684

12 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,
RAS

2304.08

13 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2302.558

14 2515004086 Simran Hemraj ST,RAS 2227.6
15 2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 2173.2

16 2515015385 Sourav thakur Rajender kumar RAS 2104.4
17 2515013476 Sahil handa Harmeet singh BC,RAS 2004.5
18 2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1967.85
19 2515008124 Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh SC,RAS 1828.303
20 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,

YF
1789.728

21 2515017078 Abhishek Gurdev singh ST,RAS 1740.65
22 2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.824

1 2515017958 Gurkirat kamboj Harbhagwan BC,BAS,
RAS

2654.52

2 2515016806 Komal kamboj Ramesh chander BC,BAS 2602.6
3 2515012537 Komal Harjinder kumar BC,BAS 2559.6
4 2515006240 Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass BC,BAS 2392.022
5 2515007741 Reshmi laishram Rajendro laishram BAS,OGC 2353.1

6 2515001332 Anmoldeep kaur Gurmeet singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2310.6

7 2515004243 Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh SC,BAS,R
AS

2304.684

BAS Category Waiting List

RAS Category Waiting List



8 2515020256 Anisha rani Vinod kumar BC,BAS,
RAS

2304.08

9 2515010721 Rishab phutela Balish kumar BAS 2303.3
10 2515019121 Neelam Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R

AS
2302.558

11 2515001935 Tanu katal Dharam singh BAS,DEF 2183.25

12 2515020132 Balwinder singh Krishan lal BC,BAS 2165.44
13 2515017593 Tania chingangbam Chingangbam 

nilamani singh
BC,BAS 2120

14 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,
YF

1789.728

15 2515009728 Amandeep kaur Balkar singh SC,BAS 1788.663

1 2515000381 Divyanshu Prakash chand YF (B3) 2610.24
2 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,

YF (D1)
1789.728

3 2515000016 Saakshi sharma Rajan sharma OGC,YF 
(E2)

2289.043

4 2515014172 Jahanvi sisodia Ravinder sisodia YF (E2) 2114.48
5 2515003577 Simranjit kaur Balwinder singh SC,YF 

(F1)
2727

6 2515001128 Sania sharma Maya dutt sharma YF (F2) 2443.35
7 2515000475 Pragya gupta Devinder kumar YF F3) 2653.41
8 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF (F3) 2401.4
9 2515008724 Amandeep Satish kumar YF (F3) 2277.02
10 2515014391 Arushi Prakash chand SC,YF 

(F3)
2128.32

Sd/-
Chairperson
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No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

Cat. Overall 
Marks

Remarks

1 2515005741 Bhawna 
tanwar

Sanjeev 
kumar

GEN 2397.36 ;Hold by Dept. Submit Final 
CGPA proof along with 
grading solution of NIMS.; 
;Hons. Wtg: Approved;

2 2515015790 Punit 
kumar

Ramchanda
r mandal

GEN 1776 ;Hold by Dept. submit CGPA 
to percentage conversion 
formula (GITAM Uni.); DEF -
Rejected: Kindly submit the 
latest and relevant certificate 
as per the format given in the 
PU Handbook of Information- 
Part C Page no. 46 Available 
at: 
https://admissions.puchd.ac.
in/includes/documents/2025
/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf

3 2515000099 Neeshant 
sangwan

Bharat 
bhushan

GEN 1650 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A.  
6th semester result as soon 
as declared along with the 
1st to 5th semester DMCs in 
a single PDF file only.;

4 2515001321 Muskan Nirmal 
singh

GEN 1602.29 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A.  
6th semester result as soon 
as declared along with  5th 
semester DMCs in a single 
PDF file only.; ;Hons. Wtg: 
Rejected;

5 2515002685 Har amol 
singh

Rajwinder 
singh

SC 1392 ;Hold by Dept. Submit BA 
LLB 1st & 3rd semester 
DMCs along with Grading 
solution of GNDU for BALLB.; 
SC -Approved

6 2515021726 Akshay 
tanwar

Sanjay 
tanwar

GEN 1234 ;Hold by Dept. submit  1st-
6th semester DMCs in a 
single PDF file only for 
subject score calculation.; 
;PU Wtg: Rejected;

On HOLD for admission to M.A.I 2025-26
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7 2515010342 Naseeb Dilbag GEN 1202 ;Hold by Dept. Submit 1st 
and 2nd year DMCs for 
subject score calculation in a 
single PDF only;

8 2515006575 Sukhan Ashok 
kumar

SC 410 ;Hold by Dept. Submit GNDU 
B.A.LLB  final semester 
result as soon as declared.; 
SC -Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited

9 2515001254 Aditi Davinder 
singh

GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit Pbi 
Uni.. B.A.  6th semester 
result as soon as declared 
along with the 1st to 5th 
semester DMCs in a single 
PDF file only.; ;Grad-Result 
Awaited

10 2515003911 Rajandeep 
 kaur

Jarnail 
singh

SC 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit 
Pbi.Uni. B.A.  6th semester 
result as soon as declared.; 
SC -Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited

11 2515014575 Samarpree
t

Balwinder 
singh

BC 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit final 
marksheet of BA of all 
semesters in a single PDF 
file.; BC -Approved;Grad-
Result Awaited;PU Wtg: 
Rejected;

12 2515000824 Abheyjeet 
Singh

Sukhwinde
r singh

SC 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A.  
6th semester result as soon 
as declared along with the 
1st to 5th semester DMCs in 
a single PDF file only.; SC -
Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited;PU Wtg: Rejected;

13 2515018884 Ikbalpreet 
singh

Naib singh GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A.  
6th semester result.; ;Grad-
Result Awaited;Hons. Wtg: 
Rejected;

14 2515003218 Gursimra
n singh

Sukhvir 
singh

DEF 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit 
Pbi.Uni. B.A.  6th semester 
result as soon as declared.; 
DEF -Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited;NCC-A -Approved,



15 2515010324 Hargun 
singh

Gurshamin
der singh

GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit 
authentic 1st to 5th semester 
DMCs in a single PDF file 
only.; ;Grad-Result Awaited

16 2515020319 Jaswinder 
 kaur

Kuldeep 
singh

SC 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit B.A 1 
st to 6 th semester DMCs in 
a single PDF file only.; SC -
Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited;Hons. Wtg: Rejected; 
PU Wtg: Rejected;

17 2515009449 Abeypal 
singh

Vajeer 
singh

RAS 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit BA 
6th semester result as soon 
as declared. (non-subject); 
RAS -Approved;Grad-Result 
Awaited

18 2515006156 Shaheen Shokat ali GEN 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit P.U. 
B.A.  grand total score proof. 
(Reappear in 6th semester); 
;Grad-Result Awaited

Sd/-
Chairperson
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